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BURTON WATERS BOAT CLUB

—

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 2025

Day Event Organisers
Wednesday 5th March Internation Bomber Command Sharon Collins

Friday Tth March Club Night - Bar 6 Sharon Collins

Wednesday 12th March Ten Pin Bowling — Washingborough Sharon Collins
Saturday - Sunday 22nd - 23rd March Club Cruise - An Introduction to the Tidal Trent Duncan Roberts/John Varley
Friday 4th April Club Night - Burton Estate Club - Back to the Water Meet! John & Julie Varley

Monday - Saturday 14th - 19th April Club Cruise - Nottingham Duncan Roberts/John Varley
Wednesday 23rd April Target Pistol Precision Shooting Mike Waldron

Friday 2nd May Club Night - Vino Marina/Woodeocks Gaynor Edwards

Saturday 24th May Lincoln Historic Walking Tour Sharon Collins

Sunday - Friday 1st - 6th June Club Cruise — Strawberry Island Doncaster Duncan Roberts / John Varley

Friday 6th June Club Night - Burton Estate Club - Sharon Collins

Friday 13th June Lincolnsire Life Museum or Historic Lincoln Visit Sharon Collins

Friday- - Saturday 20th - 22nd June Club Cruise — Witham Cruise Milke Waldron

Sunday 29th June Litter pick on Fossdyke - River Till to Pyewipe — (Kayaks and boats) Gaynor Edwards

Friday 4th July Club Night - Pyewype Committee
Saturday - Saturday | 26th Jul - 2nd Aug Club Cruise — Leeds Duncan Roberis/John Varley

Friday 1st August Club Night - Saxilby The Anglers Sharon Collins

Saturday 9th August Club BB() - members only Graham & Laura Monigomery

Sunday 17th August Club Treasure Hunt along the Fossdyke Duncan Roberts/John Varley

Friday 5th September Club Night - Guest Speaker RNLI - free for members, £3 non members Mike Waldron
Sunday 21st Seplember Club Cruise - Torksey Sunday Lunch Cruise Duncan Roberts/John Varley
Friday - Sunday 19th - 28th September Southampton Boat Show Committee

Wednesday 24th September Flight Simulator

Friday 3rd October Club Night - Burton Estate Club John & Julie Varley

Wednesday 29th October Escape Room Lincoln Sharon Collins

ight - AW igue
Friday 7tk November Club Night - Guest Speaker lan Morgan 'A Watery Tale of Mystery & Intrigue™ free for members,

£3 non members Committee

Wednesday 12th November Ghost Walk in Lincoln Sharon Collins

Wednesday 19th November AGM John Varley

Friday 215t November Wine Tasting Evening with Peter Crutchfield Sharon Collins

Wednesday 3rd December Christmas Wreath making Gaynor Edwards

Saturday 13th December Christmas Black Tie Dinner - non-members welcome at full cost, subsidised for club members  |Gaynor Edwards/Sharon Collins
COLOUR CODE CLUB NIGHTS CLUB CRUISES SOCIAL EVENTS

EVENTS MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - CHECK THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST NEWS

( www.burtonwatersboatclub.co.uk
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